
Communiqué no. 1051-3 November 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 2 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.104

64,841

11.089

64,929

1 294 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS Winner Winner

2 242 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.641 +0.071

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.220

64,171

10.977

65,592

1 194 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 258 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED +0.168 +0.115

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.154

64,551

11.207

64,246

11.346

63,458

1 184 HINZE Emma GER Winner +0.004 Winner

2 261 van RIESSEN Laurine NED +0.383 Winner +0.510

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.387

63,230

11.462

62,816

1 339 MARQUARDT Mandy USA Winner Winner

2 171 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.006 +0.055

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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