## **ITISSOT**

## Communiqué no. 105

MINSK BELARUS

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 2 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11,104	11.089	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	64,841	64,929	
	1	294	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	242	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	+0.641	+0.071	
				200m Time:	11.220	10.977	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64,171	65,592	
	1	194	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	258	BRASPENNINCX Shanne	NED	+0.168	+0.115	
				200m Time:	11.154	11.207	11.346
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64,551	64,246	63,458
	1	184	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	+0.004	Winner
	2	261	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	+0.383	Winner	+0.510
				200m Time:	11.387	11.462	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	63,230	62,816	
	1	339	MARQUARDT Mandy	USA	Winner	Winner	
	2	171	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.006	+0.055	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by

Report Created SAT 2 NOV 2019 15:38

ORGANISER



TITLE SPONSOR



OFFICIAL SPONSORS







Page 1/1